
Consumer Law Digital Library Titles

 (https://library.nclc.org/my-nclc) 

How to Update Your NCLC Print Research Online (video 1:04) (#update-video) 

The Law Library’s subscription to the National Consumer Law Center’s Digital Library can be accessed from 
within the library only. NCLC does offer numerous free resources, available anywhere (https://library.nclc.org/free-nclc) 

.

Use these links to access the book you need:

Debtor Rights

Access to Utility Service (https://library.nclc.org/book/access-utility-service) 

Bankruptcy Basics (https://library.nclc.org/book/bankruptcy-basics) 

Consumer Bankruptcy Law and Practice (https://library.nclc.org/book/consumer-bankruptcy-law-and-practice) 

Fair Debt Collection (https://library.nclc.org/book/fair-debt-collection) 

Repossessions (https://library.nclc.org/book/repossessions) 

Student Loan Law (https://library.nclc.org/book/student-loan-law) 

Mortgages & Foreclosures

Home Foreclosures (https://library.nclc.org/book/home-foreclosures) 

Mortgage Lending (https://library.nclc.org/book/mortgage-lending) 

Mortgage Servicing and Loan Modifications (https://library.nclc.org/book/mortgage-servicing-and-loan-modifications) 
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Credit & Banking

Consumer Banking and Payments Law (https://library.nclc.org/book/consumer-banking-and-payments-law) 

Consumer Credit Regulation (https://library.nclc.org/book/consumer-credit-regulation) 

Credit Discrimination (https://library.nclc.org/book/credit-discrimination) 

Fair Credit Reporting (https://library.nclc.org/book/fair-credit-reporting) 

Truth in Lending (https://library.nclc.org/book/truth-lending) 

Deception & Warranties

Automobile Fraud (https://library.nclc.org/book/automobile-fraud) 

Consumer Warranty Law (https://library.nclc.org/book/consumer-warranty-law) 

Federal Deception Law (https://library.nclc.org/book/federal-deception-law) 

Unfair and Deceptive Acts and Practices (https://library.nclc.org/book/unfair-and-deceptive-acts-and-practices) 

Consumer Litigation

Collection Actions (https://library.nclc.org/book/collection-actions) 

Consumer Arbitration Agreements (https://library.nclc.org/book/consumer-arbitration-agreements) 

Consumer Class Actions (https://library.nclc.org/book/consumer-class-actions) 

Consumer Law Pleadings (https://library.nclc.org/book/consumer-law-pleadings) 

For Consumers & Counselors

Surviving Debt (https://library.nclc.org/book/surviving-debt) 

National Housing Law Project

HUD Housing Programs: Tenants’ Rights (The Green Book) (https://library.nclc.org/book/hud-housing-programs-tenants-rights-green-
book) 

National Center for Law and Economic Justice

Federal Practice Manual for Legal Aid Attorneys (https://library.nclc.org/book/federal-practice-manual-legal-aid-attorneys) 
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How to Update Research from the Print Treatises
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